Utilities Paid March, 2017

UTILITY COMPANY

Atmos Energy

ATT Mobility

AT&T

Cavallo Energy Texas LLC
City of Fairfield

City of Teague

Navasota Valley Elect. Co-Op
Northland Communications
Point Enterprise Water Supply
South Freestone Water Supply
Verizon

Windstream

PRODUCT

Gas

Cellular Phones
Telephone Service
Electricity
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Electricity

Internet
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Telephone Service
Telephone/internet Service

Grand Total:

P PP APRH PR HH BB

&

COST

551.51
173.50
432.25
6,406.02
1,523.93
95.93
78.88
79.99
30.15
87.36
1.12
4,688.38

14,149.02
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